FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-10-13
Finale Nationale 3

20115972 - Qualifications - Picquigny

Catégorie J

C1iD

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Marianne Herault C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 165.91+6 187.46+0 171.91 | 509.35 | 339.93

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 20 | Quentin Anfrey Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer - - Nt - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Arnaud Gallois - Rodolphe A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck 126.29+2 127.51+2 128.29 | 213.02 | 304.27

Rodrigue

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Juliette Pitrey C.k. Cergy Pontoise 136.32+4 133.68+0 133.68 | 230.09 | 236.46
2 6 Marianne Herault C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 144.65+2 139.07+0 139.07 | 278.73 | 254.6
3 9 Agathe Villien Canoe Kayak Lagny 154.08+8 148.92+2 150.92 | 385.67 | 340.43
4 13 | Elise Rousseau C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 169.32+56 182.69+2 184.69 | 690.41 | 375.53
5 16 | Pauline Ferreira De Abreu Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer - - Nt - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Edouard Gracias Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 108.41+2 106.84+0 106.84 | 113.22 | 158.51
2 6 Pierre Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny 109.98+2 107.98+2 109.98 | 145.24 | 156.28
3 7 Remi Robin Union Sportive De Bezons 113.66+0 110.18+0 110.18 | 147.28 | 175.68
4 10 | Tom Barthelemy Canoe Kayak Club France 116.26+0 109.17+2 111.17 | 157.37 | 150.5
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Thomas Postaire
Quentin Anfrey
Clement Sannier
Clement Carbonnel
Raphael Lemonnier

Mehdy Lakenal

Red Star Club Champigny

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Picquigny Vieille Somme

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Herouville Caen Cano

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

114.31+4
124.12+4
115.75+2
118.74+4
132.3+0
136.17+4

112.05+0
114.92+0
113.74+2
117.02+2
119.1+2
127.2+2

112.05
114.92
115.74
119.02
121.1
129.2

166.35
195.61
203.98
237.42
258.63
341.23

338.33
239.1
256.04
252.44
259.08
410.32




